Ver: 0.94
Aug 24, 2009
 TEL: 886-3-5788833
 1
G9092Global Mixed-mode Technology Inc.
Dual, 300mA Low-Dropout Linear Regulators
Features

 2
G9092Global Mixed-mode Technology Inc.
Ordering Information
ORDER
NUMBER MARKING OUT1 OUT2 TEMP.
RANGE
PACKAGE
(Green)
G9092HRTB2U 92HRx 1.8V 3.3V -40°C~+85°C SOT-23-6
G9092HQTB2U 92HQx 1.8V 3.0V -40°C~+85°C SOT-23-6
G9092HNTB2U 92HNx 1.8V 2.8V -40°C~+85°C SOT-23-6
G9092HLTB2U 92HLx 1.8V 2.5V -40°C~+85°C SOT-23-6
G9092HOTB2U 92HOx 1.8V 2.85V -40°C~+85°C SOT-23-6
G9092NNTB2U 92NNx 2.8V 2.8V -40°C~+85°C SOT-23-6
G9092RNTB2U 92RNx 3.3V 2.8V -40°C~+85°C SOT-23-6
G9092OOTB3U 9BOOx 2.85V 2.85V -40°C~+85°C SOT-23-6
G9092FNTP1U 90FNx 1.5V 2.8V -40°C~+85°C TSOT-23-6
G9092HNTP1U 90HNx 1.8V 2.8V -40°C~+85°C TSOT-23-6
G9092LLTP1U 90LLx  2.5V 2.5V -40°C~+85°C TSOT-23-6
G9092LRTP1U 90LRx  2.5V 3.3V -40°C~+85°C TSOT-23-6
G9092NRTP1U 90NRx 2.8V 3.3V -40°C~+85°C TSOT-23-6
G9092QQTP1U 90QQx 3.0V 3.0V -40°C~+85°C TSOT-23-6
G9092RNTP1U 90RNx 3.3V 2.8V -40°C~+85°C TSOT-23-6
G9092NHRC1U 90NH 2.8V 1.8V -40°C~+85°C TDFN2X2-8
G9092FNRD1U 9N2FN 1.5V 2.8V -40°C~+85°C TDFN3X3-8
G9092HNRD1U 9N2HN 1.8V 2.8V -40°C~+85°C TDFN3X3-8
G9092HRRD1U 9N2HR 1.8V 3.3V -40°C~+85°C TDFN3X3-8
G9092LLRD1U 9N2LL  2.5V 2.5V -40°C~+85°C TDFN3X3-8
G9092LRRD1U 9N2LR  2.5V 3.3V -40°C~+85°C TDFN3X3-8
G9092NRRD1U 9N2NR 2.8V 3.3V -40°C~+85°C TDFN3X3-8
G9092QQRD1U 9N2QQ 3.0V 3.0V -40°C~+85°C TDFN3X3-8
G9092RNRD1U 9N2RN 3.3V 2.8V -40°C~+85°C TDFN3X3-8
Note: TB: SOT-23-6   TP: TSOT-23-6   RC: TDFN2X2-8   RD: TDFN3X3-8
     1, 2 & 3: Bonding Code
U: Tape & Reel